OiL CQNSERVATION COMMISSION
-nsmm@or' NEW MEXICO

CERTIAGATE of COMPLANEE and AUTHORIZATION fo TRADSPORT ﬂﬂ

‘(\

Company or Operator __YVickers Petroleum Co., INC. _[ease umell-stato
Address BoX Thk, Roswell, New Mexico Bex 22,0, Wichita, Kansas

(Local or Field Office) (Principal Place of Business)
Unit__I__ Wells No._.2__ Sec.12 _ T138 __ g 31E pjeq __Caprock County ___Chaves
Kind of Lease State .Location of Tanks ____ 00 1ease

Transporter _Service Pipe Line COW - Address of Transporter Box 337, Midland, Texas
TR (Local or Field Office)

Box 1979, Tulsa, Glklahoma Percent of 011 to be h'ahsported_}@;’ Other transporters author-
(Principal Place of Business) :

ized to transport oil from this umt are L __ S ';___ . : %
REMARKS: v o

The undersigned cert:ﬁes that the rules and regulatmns of the Oil Conservation Commission
have been complied with except as.noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport
the percentage of oil produced from‘the above described property and that this authorization will
be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conser-
vation Commission of New Mexico. :

Executed thisthe__10%h -~ dSy of ll!.g v - , 198 0
o Vickera Pstrolnun Co., Ine.
Dy or Operator)
by Pz s,

ltary-'rreasuror

. Title __8e0

State of Kansss .

County of Sedgwigk )

Before me, the undersigned authorxty, on this day personally appeared __M, C. Lyons
known to me to be the person whose name js subaeribed to the above instrument, who being by me
duly sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said report is true and correct.

Subseribed and sworn to before me, this the_____ 10th __day of May —_, 19§ _%0
% \/? S%QL% -
Notary Publ ¢ in and forSnd;!d.clL___County, Kansas _ (My commission expires Aug. 13, 1953)
Approved: /Z/A g 194 @

OIL C(?NSER TION" OMMISSION , /’
By /i// S l/ﬂzfﬁd

/ (See Instructions on Reverse Side)
e

S 51 L9




. INSTRUCTIONS

.. This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate with the
0Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, covering each
unit from which oil is. produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for -
each transporter authorized to transport oil from a unit. After said ..
certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one -

copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy. returned to the - :

- - producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission,

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating
ownership and each change in the transporter, except that in the case
of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allow-
able production for one month the operator shall in lieu of filing a new
certificate, notify the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New
Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the
_Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil to_be moved by
the transporter temporarily moving oil from the unit and the name of
‘such temporary transporter and a eopy of such notice -shall also be
furnished such temporary transporter.. Such  temporary trsnsporter
shall not move any more oil than the estimated amount shown in said -
notice. . R : . o S

This certificate when properly executed and approved by the Oil
Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line. con-
nection and authorization to transport oil from the property named
therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

o

‘ (z';) : Op'el:ating 6wﬁership changes
"(b) The transporter is changed or
(¢) 'The pérmit'is cancelled by the Commission

If any of ‘the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-
mission_have not been complied with at the same time this report is
filed, explain fully under the heading “REMARKS.”

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in
operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move
oil, show under “REMARKS"” the previous owmer or operator and the
transporter previously authorized to tramsport oil.

A separate report shall be filed to cover '¢ach_=1;fq§ixfcipg: unit as

designated by the Oil Conservation'Commission. =



M CONS RY2
S/-\.u '\Ecl Tjrw COMM,SQION

[ o g1
STATE OF NEW MEXICO AP i% 184 "’m
GERTIFICATE of COMPLIANGE and AUTHORIZATION fo TRHHSPURF (}It S T T [LU

Company or Operator The Viakers Pstrolsum Cos, Inc. Lease __lMexwell State _________

Address _.20) WXH Building ee—__Witchite, Kanses
(Local or Field Office) {Principal Place of Business)

Unit_X ___ Wells No.2__Sec..12_T__13 _R_3 _Field Caprook __ (County . Chaves

Kind of Lease ___State _uLocationof Tanks __J1 Lesse
S PR (Local Qr. Field Office)

(Principal Place of Busmes‘s)

ized to transport oil from this umt' ai'_ j "
REMARKS:

,;.; S %

Former owner - ’;‘he ﬁalccifetimr#,es, I,W«,RMQH,HW ﬁiexfi'sqiv

The undersigned cert1f1es that, the riles and regulatwns of the 011 Conservatlon Commission
have been complied with except as noted above and. that gathering agent is'authorized to transport
the percentage of oil préduced from the above destribed property and that this authorization will
be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled- by the Oil Conser-
vation Commission of New Mexico.

Executed this the .- 5th....___. day of .. &fﬂ____ B 194_8
.Iha Yj._a.knr.;_ﬂehnolmm_cm,_lnm ________

SO [~ Wy
State of - ______ _Hel_l‘angg RN } . ‘ , =
SOV S A

County of KdﬂY

Before me, the underslgned authorlty, on thls day persona,lly appeared &MMJ_M
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to.the:above instrumeént, who being by me

duly sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said report is true and correct.

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the___Sth . ___ day of ____¥areh _______ ,194_8

Notary Publi¢ in and for_mldgn _____ -County, ueu_xman__/ @44{\, 7 _
Approved: S S -y 194 € My Commission Expiresf-2-%5 /, m‘ﬁﬁ.« D)

OIL CONSERVATW . MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 2,1981
By —._
(See Instructions on Reverse Side)




INSTRUCTIONS

 This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate with the
0il Conservation* Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, covering each
unit from which oil is produced. A separate certificate ghall be filed for
-each transporter “authorized to transport oil from a unit, After said
certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one
copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy .returned to the
producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Comrmission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating
ownership and each change in the transporter, except that in the case
of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allow- _
ablé production for ‘one mornth the' operatdr shall in'lieu of filing a new
certificate, notify the Qil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New
Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the
Commission, by letter of the estimated .amount of oil to be moved by -
the transporter temporarily moving oil from the unit and the name of

-such temporary transporter and a copy of such .notice shall slso be -
furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary -transporter
shat}z not move any mcre oil than the estimated amount shown in said
~notice, : ’ ' -

This certificate when properly executed and approved by the 0il
Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line con-

nection and authorization to transport oil from the property named
therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

“(a) ‘ Operating ownership changes
(b) The transporter is changed or
(¢) "Thé permit is cancelled by the Commission

- - . If any of-the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-

mission have not been complied with at the same time this report is
filed, explain fully under the heading “REMARKS.” Ct

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in
operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move
oil, show under “REMARKS"” the previous owner or.operator and the
transporter previously authorized to transport oil.

A separaté report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as
designated by the Qil Conservation Commission, " S



. SA
. /7 NTA FE Afg” COMM‘SSIQN

AIU ‘/74' i
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION / d’ g I /
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ls o, S, Ry /\
vy
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANGE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL &
Company or Operator _Maloo Refineries Inoe  p[eas _ Maxwell State 2
Address ____Roswell, New Mexico ___ Same
(Loecal or Field Office) (Principal Place of Business)
UnitX____ Wells No._2_ Secl2_T138 R 31Wield ___Caprock County__Chaves __
Kind of Lease _______State Location of Tanks On_Lease, North of Well
Transporter St_aBQlind_Einﬁ_M&i_g_Oc._.._Address of Transporter Stanolind Bldg,
T (Local or Field Office)
Tulsa, Okla, . . Percent of oil to be hansported}_QQ. Other transporters author-
(Principal;, Plaee ot Business) - - . .. L . §
ized to transport oforom this unit are - Bon‘_ L S - i - _9____%
REMARKS: ¢ o% - S SO I
This auther taﬁmto vc@;e*;n meetmsmw L l9.“7.

The undermgned cert1f1es tha.t the rules ‘and reguylations of the 0Oil Conservation Commission
have been complied: W1th except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport
the percentage of oil peruced from the above déscribed property and that this authorization will
be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conser-
vation Commission of New Mexxco. CL

Executed this thé. . X9 ___ " day uf“_djs}&!_h__ L '19’4 'l

— R
s %

R o Danald B. Anderson
g e T‘tlew—fred&etiwimger ——————————

State of ______ New Uoxi00. —cuim Cas

Before me, the unders1gned authority, . on this day personally. appeared D_onali_B._Andemn
known to me to be thé’ person whose name is sui)scnbe& to the.above. mstrument 'who being by me
duly sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said report it true and correct.

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the___W Zay of ___W Z i ﬁ

Notary Public in a?d f%rw.gﬂlﬂﬁ__County, New Mexico

111 COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 22, 1950

Approved: ___ 194___
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

By . - -

(8ee Instruction onm Reverse Side)



INSTRUCTIONS
This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate ‘with the Oil Conservation

Commission at Santa e, New Mexico, covering each unit from which oil is produdéed.
A separate certificate shall be filed for each.transporter authorj ed to transport oil
from a unit. After said ¢ertificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Com-
mission, one copy shall be forwardec to the transporter, one copy returned to the pro-
ducer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed. to cover each change in operating ownership and.
each change'in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the -
transporter involving less than the allowable production for one month the operator
shall in lieu of filing a new certificate, notify the Oil Conservation Commission at
Santa Fe, New Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the
~Commission, by-lettér 6f the estimated amount of oil to be moved by the transporter
temporarily moving il from the unit and the.name of such temporary transporter anc
a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temp-

" ‘orary’transporter shall not niove any more oil than the estimated amount shown in

said notice..

This certificate when properly executed and approved by tﬁe Oil Conservation
Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection andgguthorization to
‘transport oil from the property nanied thérein an& shall remain in full foree and effeet
until

s .. .7, . Aa) Operating ownership changes

"~ = (b) The transporter is changed or
T T B (e): “Fhepermit is cancelied by the Commission

e 3 any of the rules an? regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not
been qomplied with at the same time this report is filed, explain fully under the head-
ing “REMARKS.”

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in opétatingrownerc
ship or a change in the transporter designated to move oil, show under “REMARKS”
the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to tramsport
oil, )

" A’separate #i'ept')"r{': éhqll l)'é:filé‘d to cover each producing unit, as deéigna'f;egi-’i)y the
Oil Consertvation Commission;: - 'L SIh L 3En R

SVPRE AP 200

s

~



SCOUT REPORT |
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

N Company %/7/) . tQ gz,
/ 7

T 1
! i Farm Name <23 M&MQ%)&WGH No. 2~
| -
===l ———————-—i——--— Sec. s 2 Twp. /.5 Range 5>/ County 4%14455,
]
} I Feet from Line: N. /#F/ 8.6 £+ E. W.
= ' l o
; ! Elevation PAC LA Method
i
I i
tract
_____1:__________5_____ Contractor
! E Spudded P2 L4 Completed #_ - 5. /o
! I
S TA TG
AMOUNT ACID RECORD TX TSA
CASING & CEMENTING RECORD Gals
Sax ) TCA TGI
Size Feet Inches Cement
BX TYo
S5, Fosa €00
TY TABo
TSR TPenn
Top Pay, 2o 2 & TQ TOrd
SHOOTING RECORD
No. of Quarts From To
TUBING RECORD No. of Quarts From To
s/ s/ T s/
S/ S/ S/
PACKER S/ S/ S/
AR Date

9-/49 S 1520 i
MM&O/@@ _

cd e

14417 Advocate Print






Place _Reswell, New juex .e m e

t
- [
Date _9-30-468 :--J|-“I_-_:--.:
SRR
. iDlc | B|A
Glenn Ctaley Designate UNIT well is located in f |
Proraticn Office ' I VEJF [ GIH
Hobbs, New Mexieo, o iL 1l gl
jMfwiolp
WL ICE OF CAPLETION F: (Lease) Maxwell Stgte Well Noo 2
3300 ‘feet from Nerthline: 76Q ___feet from _poo+ line
Section 12 Township 13 § Remge 3] E_» : o
DATE STARTED Jeptember 15, 1946
DATE COMPLITED 'S'_GPE,TQ er 28th, 1946
ELEVAT IO 4375
TOYAL DEPTH SoLe ;@5% '
CADLE TOOLSSOlz-z,OgG ¥ Y TOO Q.= 3012
CASING RECOR
SIZRT K 178 DEPTH 2015 ' SAX CEMEMI 800
SIZE DEPTH SAX CEMBND _
TUBING RZCORD
SIZE gn ' DEFTH___ 29q0
ACID R3CORD ' SHOT RETCORD
NOe GALE We QTS '
W CAIS NUNE NOe QTS NONE._
N0 GAIS N, (TS. '
F OILIAT IOT TOPS
Anhydrite 298
Top Salt - - 163U
Base Salt_ 2115
Red Sand an
Brown Lime
White Lime
0il or Gas Pay
Tiater »
Initial Production Test 5@ P/H  Pumping Flowing Yes
Test Lfter 4eid or Shot Nene

Initial GAS VOLUME

SCIEDULE HOs _ DATE

PIPE LIWE TAXING OIL lkiglce Refinerjes, Ine,

REIIARKS COMPANY

SIGNZD BY

1)

Denald B. Anderson
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FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

L Santa Fe, New Mexico

w PLICATE ||

OCT i iV
ELL RECORD | |
- ﬁ WUl U L
HOBBS OFFICE

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe. New Mexico, or its proper agent
oot mere than twenty dt‘l‘l after complelion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Ro ulations of Co ion. lndxcato uestionable data by followin
it with (?). BMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNTI
A G ACRES FORM C-10S lS PROPERLY FILLED OU

.o \H \\l i CORRRCTLY

Malco Refiperies, Inc. Box 660 Roswell, New Mexice
Cupaay wr Operator ' Address
—  Maxwell State ___ Well No.__ 2 mNE/4 SB/Y ;¢ gec 12 T 13
Tovise B
R 31 - N.M. P M. Caprock Field, Chaves County.

Well is. 3308 fect south of the North line and_lsﬂ_teet west of the East line ot5€6e12
If State land the oil and gay leass iy No.—B-1OW16  Assignment No —

If patented land the owaer is , Address

If Government land the perrﬁittee iy Address

The Lessee s J 6, Maxwell, Inc. & Cherleg H. Osmond address_ Ft. Worth, Texas
Drilling commem:ed_mm&r_.]é___w_hs_. Drilling was completed__s_ﬁpiﬁlhﬁr 28 —19 ui
Name of drilling «nlnh‘a(:tor——G“gsg_P_,__ngmg___, Address._ Ymbboek, Texas =
Elevation above sexs level at top of casing_h;;;*_teet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until___nat econfidentis} 19

OIlL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from__ 3826 to ? No. 4, from to
No. 2, from e to. No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to,

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include datu on rate «! water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from to. feet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.

CASING RECORD

WSTGEHT THRNA DS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
RIZ1 | PER FPOOT | PEIL INCH MAKE | AMOUNT SHOR FROM
FROM TO
9 5/8 | UE 1be. S R | Natl. 208 Surfac
5-1/2 +—17-1bes 8 R | Watl. 3012 011 string
e o e . L e Ay, . . . - = o oo -
MUDDING AND CMNTING BEOOBD
SIZE OF| SIZ® owr NO. SACKS
HOLE | CARING { WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
21-3/W 9 5/8f 298 | 150 — | pusp & plug—-
1.3/ 51/2] 3012 600 L L
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving pluz—Madterial Length : Depth Set
Adapters Size.

RKECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
NIZE SHELY, USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used fmm___e__.feet to_____jg}a___feet. and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used frum-.__39}2_feet to__aga.é_feet, and from feet to.____________ feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing —gantygber 28, 1946——1°
0
The production of the first gﬁoursiwaq 51‘3 barrels of fluid of which__lm)__% wasoll;____ 7,
emulsion; 9% water; and______ 9, sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per 3q. in
EMPLOYEES
e P Driller ___k__g_m Driller
L ] - ‘
J. F. Reeves Driller Driller

J Bnﬂl FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far a: can he determined from available records.

Subscribed and swora ts bhelore me this._.._sﬂ__th.

day of September

2MM Position Donald B. Anderson
‘ Productisn Hanaset




FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION _T
-0 | 298 298 . _Gyp & Quicksan I
298 1630 1332 . Redbed :

1630: 2115 ug5 . Salt o

2115 3012 - 897 " Anhydrite & Shale

3012 ) 3026 1k ‘. Anhydrite '

3026 T 011 Sand Total Depth




Form C-108

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSiuN

UPLICAT e i REORS 01115 somas orercs

Submit This report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the wors
gpecified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to b. fore a notary public for reports on beginning drilling oper-
ations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations,
even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed
and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REI NING LLING OPERA- : i

REP’I(‘)II({J’II:Jg N BEGINNING DRILLING | REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL g
-

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM- | REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE |

ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL ALTERING CASING !

T OF TEST OF CASING

REPS?}ET‘?SF‘}ES”L 0 S . REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL i

. 2 H

REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL l

i

WM%——JW%

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.
Gentlemen:

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the . . ...

——— 1co el W&M Well No....g in the
—____ EE/4 sg/4 of Sec. .12 ,T._. 138  ,R__31E ____,NMPM,
e __Caprock Field, ____.Chaves ... County,
The dates of this work were as follows:-__w_%

Notice of intention to do the work was (yugggwe®d submitted on Form C-102 on-_ww_ _________ 19..4’6

and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

On September 20, 1946, we drilled plug and tested 3020' of

%3" casing and found shut off to bdec complete

Witnessed by ______Loree Evans

Name ‘ Company ’ Title

Subseribed and sworn before me this__ 25K

Donald B. Anderson

Position
., Production Manager

Notary Public Representing _ ‘R'ffﬁgﬁ'gl_‘fnc— —
i ‘H%pﬂny or perat r' ¢
My commission expimM 22 ) (218 Address _Box 660 -Boawell, .aw Maxico

Remarks:

APPROVED . MY a Trnanactor
EP 3 U 144b Title

Date. Y o s




\

F C-102 - -
o NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMSSIONJIHYENN ff* i

:J U PLI CAT Santa Fe, New Mexico 1 RS ';
JL

)

i

i
i
|

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES d\l[[:l‘:ﬂl:l] U [gU

|

i
L/f
ubmit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before tHGBBQe@j'Fq;—m
begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications consid F
advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be follow
ed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations ot
the Commission.

Indicate nature of notice by checking helow:

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR
SHUT-OFF X CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS OTHBRWISE ALTER CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

Following is a notice of intention to do certain work as described below at the

Company or &erator v glﬁ Well No 2 n-—¥g—=—98
of See. 12 . T. 138 R _31EB A NMPM, Caprock __Field.
7 Chaves County.

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

Will set approximately 3020 ft. of 51" casing and cement with
600 sacks on September 19, 1946. Casing test will be made after

required setting time.

SEP301346

Approved
except as follows:

Position

Send communications regarding well to
Name . shove

By : :  ddress _18% 650
811 & Gas Infpector Roswell, New Mexico




—

F C-102
o NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION cOMmisSIONJILCENE0N 5= 1=

[|LPLICAT . e

S R ]
i
MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES \[]:C,@ il
=l T ISR
Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before tHGBBae@j'\eq:m
begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications consid E
advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be follow
ed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of
the Commission.

Indicate nature of notice by checking below:

NOTICE_OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR
SHUT-OFF x CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS o R WISE ALTER CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL

—Roswell, Hew Mexieo————Septembgr 1371946

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:
Following is a notice of intention to do certain work as described below at the

W#W Well No._p . in_.Ng - S8
of See.. 12 ,T._138 R _31E  NMPM, Caprock Field.

Chaves County.

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

Will set approximately 3020 ft. of 5i" casing and cement with
600 sacks on September 19, 19U6. Casing test will be made after

required setting time.

SEP30THME

Approved
except as follows:

atsafia)
SN

Donald B. Anderson

Position

Send communications regarding well to

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSJON, Name above

By [l4 : - . Address _18% 560 }

011 & Gas Ingpsctor Roswell, New Nexico




-

Form C-108

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIuN ﬂ

R | | | - Swta Fo, New Mezico ' SRR 1046 |
[J f‘J - CA_TJ E TISCELATENS REORTS 0 s Moy

L

=OERS CGFRFICHE
Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten dava after the wor=
specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to b fore a notary public for reports on bexinning drilling oper-
ations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut- off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations,
even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Com mission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed
and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

. ¢ vammantr: e

s
B

Ry

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

s - - - i !
REP’IQI%'I;IQN BEGINNING DRILLING OPERA * REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL |
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM. 4 REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE I
ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL ALTERING CASING I

F NG

REPORT O paiSULT OF TEST OF CaSL REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL 1
x| z

REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL i

nuull.‘gm;hr_ﬂ.zlca —Septenber-19,. 1946

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.
Gentlemen:

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the. .. . ..

_WWI“._MM Well N 2 in th
mpany of Operator e v ° = 1 the

.______n,m_sx,m‘_- of See. _ 12 ., T. 13.8 B N . B  SE— , N. M. P. M,,
_________ Caproek Field, Chavas ... County,
The dates of this work were as follows: _________Septembar 1%, 1946

Notice of intention to do the work sgx (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19.

end approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

On September 18, 1946 after cementing 9 5/8" casing at

298" with 150 sacks we carried out required pressure test

and found shut off complete.

Witnessed by Loree Bvans v Halce Refineriee, Inc. . _Prod.. Supt
Name Company Title

I-hereb sweéar or affirm tha info jon given above
Subscribed and sworn before me this_ 19 &h . 0 E o Ao 5 ) g i ?? 2‘1
Name . Z

R —Septemdsr _, 101
day of k8 Donald B, Anderson

Gilvsr. B b G retaeMomllenager

Notar§ Public Representing _Malco. Ref
Company or Operator
My commission expires A 22, / ?f z Address Box 660, Roswell, Hew Mexico

Remarks:

AFPPROVED
rre OEP 3 [ 46
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T OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION U (i i!

| \UPL[CA‘ Santa Fe, New Mexico SEC v ! .
’ﬂ!:t)T E mtELAneRss RS 07 6ess  WNgwmre !

Submit this report in triplicate to the il Conservation Com mission or its proper agent within ten mﬁ% the “worl! -
specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to b« fore a notary public for reports on beginning drilling oper-
ations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shui-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations,
even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed
and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

P

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

i N R ; , =
REP'IQI%'IILJ S?N BEGINNING DRILLING OPERA | REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL |
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM- — REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ||
ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL ALTERING CASING i
ASING T
REPS&‘ET‘.’gp%ES”LT OF TEST OF CAS REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL {
I
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL '

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.

Gentlemen:
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the. e
_— —_ ~Well No 2 in the
Company or Oporator Lease
/4 _SE/b of Sec. __13 T 138 r_NN®. ,N.M.P. M,
Caprock Field, Chaves County,
The dates of this work were as follows:_____qu.‘m-JM S
Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on__..hAn@..Llﬁ_‘.“__._____._IQ“hﬁ

and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Started drilling operations September 1k, 1946. Changed
location 100 f£t. to the west of original location, Sept.
16. Set dasing at 29%; cemented 150 sacks

— %&MM&%W

e
,: MM"

Donald B. Anderson

Z/é%r\« B e . T Produstion Hanager

Notary Public Representing _

Witnessed by

Subseribed and sworn before me thia___m];ll...‘!_.__

day of __September 1946

Company or Operator

My commission expimjﬁyof Z2Z /250 Address __ Box 660 Roswell, New Mexico
Remarks:

Ai;PHUYtU Gas Inznmctor
o= OEP 3L 1nsh oo
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Santa Fe, New Mexico * AUG 20 .0
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL 1|1\ o |

i weh™to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent and approval obtdiktd BéBcPe @MNEC F

egins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be

returned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional
instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Roswell, Few Mexiso ing. 16, 1846

Place Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico,

Gentlemen:
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be known as____ ..
_ Males Refineries, Ins. Haxwell 3%ate Well No 2 in E/h ll[h
Company or Qperator Leasge
of Sec.. 12 7 338 g 33 N M, P u, Oapreck Field, Shayes County.
x The well is. 3980 feet (N.) XB) of the SOUSR _ line and 660 feet
W (W.) of the___sast __ line of __ Sas. 12, T=ld.8, B-J1.B
(Give location from section or other legal subdivision lines. Cross out wrong
directions.) i
If state land the oil and gas lease is No.-.&'_‘_loy'lg_ ,,,,, Assignment No....._.. ...
! it If patented land the owner is. e
R Address
7? | ! If government land the permittee is
! ol Address
[ The lessee is . d+CoMinxwell, Inc. and Charles E. Ommond

AREA 610 ACRES Address Yort ¥o  ® .

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: ROVAry to se
01l string on top of produsing ssnd - eable Soels to &rill im

The status of a bond for this well in conformance with Rule 39 of the General Rules and Regulations of the
Commission is as follows:._Blanke$ bond filed wish N.K.0, & G.0.

We propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement them as indicated:

“Holo. B 3:33: Welght Per Foot Socond Hand Depth rovmmiries Coment
1 s-5/8 | 25 2%0 Cemented 125
1-1/¢| S5/2 | 15 Second Hand | J,000 Cemented 600

If changes in the above plan become advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing casing. We estimate that
the first productive oil or gas sand should occur at a depth of about 020 feet.

Additional information:

Approved . AUE;};Q_%%;_ ........... ,19. Sincerely yours,
except as follows:

Position..Production Mansgay

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSJON, Send communications regarding well to
Name___8beve at
Address F»0sBox 660 Roswell, ¥.M.







